
Postres

Una sabrosa selección de dulces...

Desert



Desert

BATEY
GUAVA PASTE

24/21 OZ

BATEY
GUAVA SHELLS 

IN SYRUP
24/17 OZ

BATEY
PAPAYA CHUNKS 

IN SYRUP
24/17 OZ

BATEY
GRATE COCOCUT 

IN SYRUP
24/17 OZ

BATEY GUAVA PASTE 
BATEY GUAVA SHELLS IN SYRUP 
BATEY PAPAYA CHUNKS IN SYRUP
BATEY ORANGE SLICES IN SYRUP
BATEY GRATE COCONUT IN SYRUP 
 

21 oz
17 oz
17 oz
17 oz
17 oz

24/21 oz
24/17 oz
24/17 oz
24/17 oz
24/17 oz

BATEY
ORANGE SLICES 

IN SYRUP
24/17 OZ

DOY PACK

CATEGORY PRESENTATION PACKING



Desert

DELIFRUIT GUAVA SHELLS IN HEAVY SYRUP
DELIFRUIT ORANGE SHELLS IN HEAVY SYRUP
DELIFRUIT ORANGE SLICES  IN HEAVY SYRUP
DELIFRUIT PAPAYA SLICES IN HEAVY SYRUP
DELIFRUIT PAPAYA CHUNKS IN HEAVY SYRUP
DELIFRUIT PAPAYA & PINEAPPLE  IN HEAVY SYRUP
DELIFRUIT GUAVA MARMALADE
DELIFRUIT CASHEWS FRUIT IN HEAVY SYRUP
DELIFRUIT SHERRY LIN HEAVY SYRUP

DOY PACK

20 oz
20 oz
20 oz
20 oz
20 oz
13 oz
20 oz
20 oz
20 oz

?

12/20 oz
12/20 oz
12/20 oz
12/20 oz
12/20 oz
12/13 oz
12/20 oz
12/20 oz
12/20 oz

DELIFRUIT
PAPAYA CHUNKS
IN HEAVY SYRUP

12/20 OZ

DELIFRUIT
CASHEWS FRUIT
IN HEAVY SYRUP

12/20 OZ

DELIFRUIT
PAPAYA SLICES

IN HEAVY SYRUP
12/20 OZ

DELIFRUIT
PAPAYA & PINEAPPLE

IN HEAVY SYRUP
12/13 OZ

DELIFRUIT
GUAVA MARMALADE

12/20 OZ

DELIFRUIT
ORANGE SLICES
IN HEAVY SYRUP

12/20 OZ

DELIFRUIT
CHERRY

IN HEAVY SYRUP
12/20 OZ

DELIFRUIT
ORANGE SHELLS
IN HEAVY SYRUP

12/20 OZ

DELIFRUIT
GUAVA SHELLS

IN HEAVY SYRUP
12/20 OZ

DOY PACK

CATEGORY PRESENTATION PACKING



Desert

DELIFRUIT GUAVA PULP IN HEAVY SYRUP
DELIFRUIT MELAO 
DELIFRUIT GUAVA SHELLS IN HEAVY SYRUP
DELIFRUIT PAPAYA CHUNKS
DELIFRIT GRATED COCONUT IN HEAVY SYRUP
DELIFRUIT PURE HONEY

40 Lbs
13 oz
34 oz
34 oz
34 oz
15 oz

1/40 Lbs
12/13 oz
12/34 oz
12/34 oz
12/34 oz
12/15 oz

? ?
DELIFRUIT

GUAYABA PULP
IN HEAVY SYRUP

40 LBS

DELIFRUIT
PAPAYA CHUNKS

12/34 OZ

DELIFRUIT
PURE HONEY

12/15 OZ

DELIFRUIT
GRATED COCONUT
IN HEAVY SYRUP

12/34 OZ

DELIFRUIT
GUAVA SHELLS

IN HEAVY SYRUP
12/34 OZ

DELIFRUIT
MELAO

12/13 OZ

??
DELIFRUIT

PAPAYA CHUNKS
DELIFRUIT

GRATED COCONUTGRATED COCONUT
IN HEAVY SYRUP

GUAVA SHELLS
IN HEAVY SYRUP

DOY PACK

CATEGORY PRESENTATION PACKING




